Specification
Item REV
BPF 00
Part no : RMC8250B1500M01
1. FEATURES
▶ HIGH PERFORMANCE
▶ HIGH RELIABILITY
▶ SMD TYPE
▶ RoHS Compliants
2. Electrical Specification
ITEM Specification Remark
3-1.Center frequency(Fc) 8250MHz
3-2. 0.5dB bandwidth 1500MHz
3-3. Insertion loss 0.6dB Max
3-4. VSWR 1.7:1 Max
3-5. Stopband Attenuation
36dBc Min
@7000MHz
58dBc Min
@10,000MHz
3-6. In/Out Impedance 50Ohms Nominal
Specification
Item REV
BPF 00
3. Mechanical Specification
IN
O
U
T2
1
.0